COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0379-1
Feb.2022
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Rugged Full-Size SD Card Connectors Compatible with UHS-I and UHS-II
SG50 Series
 UHS-I, UHS-II compatible high-speed data-transfer memory

B
C
Ordering Information
Connection Type
V: SMT mounting with hold-downs
No. of Contacts
Connector Type
S: Non-ZIF structure
Outer Dimensions
Unit: mm
Dimensions
Product name
A B C
ST50S017VCA 29.0 28.85 3.15
ST50S017VCB 29.0 28.85 3.15
Card Position
MB-0379-1
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022,Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Product Drawings and Specifications
Part Number Drawing Number Specifications
Handling
Instructions
SG50S017VCAR500
SJ121251 (Individual Product)
JACS-11247 JAHL-11247
SJ121252 (Reeled Product)
SG50S009VCBR500
SJ121332 (Individual Product)
SJ121333 (Reeled Product)
4／4
* The specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Please contact JAE for information.
Notice:
1. The values specified in this brochure are only for reference. The products and their specifications are subject to change without notice.